
Height- and Age-Based Dosing for 
Zithromax    POS and Tablets

Height (cm)

Tablets

Height (cm)

POS 
 ≥ 15 years:

4 tablets

Children  
≥ 6 months 
and 
< 7 years
receiving 
POS*

> 138

120 - 138

> 130-138

> 138

> 122-130

> 110-122

> 98-110

> 87-98

> 76-87

> 65-76

> 54-65

50-54 2 ml
4 ml

 

6 ml
 

8 ml
 

10 ml
12 ml

 

14 ml
 

16 ml
 

19 ml
 

25 ml
 

®
 

Infant Child Adolescent Adult

Children 
≥ 7 years
and 
< 15 years
receiving 
tablets

Dosing  (ml)
 

July 2018

(Powder for Oral Suspension)

(tetracycline eye
ointment)

 Infants under
6 months: TEO 



GOAL
 ZERO SERIOUS

ADVERSE EVENTS 
DUE TO CHOKING

Zithromax    Dosing Guidelines

GOAL
 BETTER MANAGING

TREATMENTS TO
CHILDREN

®
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